Stelly’s Cafeteria Menu

Wednesday

Breakfast Sandwiches

Vanilla Iced Coffees

Potato Patties

Fruit Cup/ Yogurt and Granola Cups

Baked Brie Apple Bacon and Chicken Flat bread

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Hummus and Pita

Spaghetti Carbonara
Italian Sausage, Tomatoes &

Pesto Wine Sauce on Bowtie Pasta $5.00

$3.00
$2.50
$2.00
$3.50

$5.00

$5.00
$3.00

$5.00

Paneer & Broccoli w/ Jalapeno Cheddar Sauce on Rice $5.00

From the Bakery:

Stellys Cookie

Lemon Muffins

Ham & Cheese Scone
Double Chocolate Loaf

Brownies / M&M Blondies

$.75
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00



