Stelly's Cafeteria Menu

Wednesday

Breakfast Sandwiches	\$3.00
Vanilla Iced Coffees	\$2.50
Potato Patties	\$2.00
Fruit Cup/ Yogurt and Granola Cups	\$3.50
Baked Brie Apple Bacon and Chicken Flat bread	\$5.00
Chicken Caesar Wrap Hummus and Pita	\$5.00 \$3.00
Spaghetti Carbonara	\$5.00
Italian Sausage, Tomatoes &	
Pesto Wine Sauce on Bowtie Pasta \$5.00	
Paneer & Broccoli w/ Jalapeno Cheddar Sauce on Ri	ice \$5.00
From the Bakery:	
Stelly's Cookie	\$.75
Lemon Muffins	\$2.00

Ham & Cheese Scone

Double Chocolate Loaf

Brownies / M&M Blondies

\$2.00

\$2.00

\$2.00